
                                                        
SRM e-TENDER NOTICE 

 
MSETCL invites online  bids (SRM E-Tender ) from registered contractors /agencies on Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering website 
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/eTender for following works. 

Sr. 
No. Tender No. & description of works 

Estimated 
cost of 
Tender               
( Rs ) 

EMD for 
Tender       

( Rs) 

Tender 
fee (Rs) 

1 EE/Civil/Amt/ SRM eT- 12/  2017-18 
Civil Maintenance work of  quarters Type III ( G+1) and Type 
IV ( G+1) 132KV S/Stn. Anjangaon  Dist. Amravati. 
Time limit  -  45 days  
RFX No. :-  7000007704 

22,43,870.00 22450.00 1500/-   + 
As per 
prevailing 
GST 

 
 

Download of Tender documents 
Date 

Due date of Submission of 
Tender 

Technical Bid opening date Commercial Bid opening date 

16.02.2018  to  03.03.2018 - 
13.00 Hrs. 

 03.03.2018 – upto 23.59 Hrs.    05.03.2018    – 11.00 Hrs      
( if possible )  

  06.03.2018    – 11.00Hrs.               
( if possible )  

 
Contact Person :- The Executive Engineer ( Civil) T el. No. 0721- 2663659 For further details 

visit our website   http:// mahatransco. in/ 

1. Relevant portions of the Tender which the tenderers have to fill online would be   available on   

    aforesaid web   site. 

2. Tender fee & EMD should be paid on line only. 

3. Tender documents can be downloaded by online from aforesaid website. 

4. Eligible contractor / agencies should  submit their bid well in advance instead of   waiting till last     

    date  MSETCL  will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid   due to any website related   

     problems.  

5. Scanned copy of EMD and Tender fees details ( i.e. transition ID)should be submitted online along    

    with tender  supporting    documents  while bidding. In   case of non  payment   of EMD/Tender fees   

    bidders will  be disqualified. 

 Note :-  All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM e-Tendering portal               

            ( http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/eTender )                                         

                                                                                                
                                                                                

                                                                                      
                                                                            Executive Engineer (  C )  
                                                                     EHV CCCM Division, MSETCL,           

            Amravati       


